CONTACT INFORMATION:

Allison Thiry
Marketing Specialist
allisonth@immelconstruction.com
920-406-0158



IMMEL CONSTRUCTION ACHIEVES ONE MILLION HOURS WITHOUT A LOST TIME INJURY

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

October 24, 2022

(Green Bay, WI) Immel Construction has hit a key milestone in our constant effort to live up to our number one Core Value of Safety. One Million labor hours have been successfully achieved without a lost time injury by our Green Bay based company and our crews across the Midwest.



The Immel Construction team celebrating 1,000,000 Hours without a Lost Time Injury.

"The safety of our employees is always a top priority at Immel Construction. It's more than just the policies and procedures put in place to keep our employees safe, it took all employees driving our safety culture that helped us achieve this commendable achievement," says Brian Wetzel, Vice President, Operations.





Immel crews at Aspirus Ironwood Hospital (pictured left) and Waupaca Foundry in Marinette jobsites (pictured right).

Since January 2017, hundreds of employees in nearly a dozen states have contributed to this accomplishment. A continued focus on working safely has everything to do with our employees being engaged and involved. From our constantly evolving safety training program to safe work procedures and initiatives, we have our people to thank for their dedication to safety on and off the jobsite.



Immel crews at Family Dollar-Dollar Tree in Montello, WI and Door County Granary in Wisconsin.

Our efforts don't stop here. While the number of Immel Construction's safe labor hours increases, our team continues our relentless pursuit of keeping our people and our communities safe.



Immel crews at Kwik Trip in Upper Michigan

####

About Immel Construction

Immel Construction is a 100% employee-owned construction services company providing general construction, project management, estimating, and skilled craftsmen to meet the needs of the commercial, healthcare, industrial, and institutional markets.